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Internazionali Supermoto Ottobiano S5-Garal
Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- #7 CUCCHIETTI M. - Honda Tempo Gara 4 1:34.979 14:26:57.097 8 1:36.266 14:33:27.097
1 1:37.198 14:22:08.787 5 1:35.840 14:28:32.937 9 1:36.415 14:35:03.512
2 134,493 14:23:43.280 6 1:35.317 14:30:08.254 10 1:38.029 14:36:41.541
3 1:34.531 14:25:17.811 7 1:36.162 14:31:44416 g4 12 LATYSHEV A. - Honda f;f(',f’g;":
4 1:34.273 14:26:52.084 8 1:36.512 14:33:20.928 1 1:42.727 14:22:15.428
5 1:35.071 14:28:27.155 9 1:37.306 14:34:58.234 2 1:42.024 14:23:57.452
6 1:34.386 14:30:01.541 10 1:37.462 14:36:35.696 3 1:37.445 14:25:34.897
7 1:35.244 14:31:36.785  po, 5- # 5 GIANOLA G. - Honda f ‘f{’;‘;j 4 1:35.421 14:27:10.318
8 1:35.015 14:33:11.800 1 1:40.508 14:22:12.914 5 1:35.119 14:28:45.437
9 1:36.123 14:34:47.923 2 1:37.009 14:23:49.923 6 1:35.618 14:30:21.055
10 1:34.661 14:36:22.584 3 1:36.289 14:25:26.212 7 1:35.350 14:31:56.405
Po. 2 - # 125 CANNISTRARO M. - Honda AN 4 1:36.206 14:27:02.418 8 1:35.214 14:33:31.619
1 1:36.004 14:22:08.916 5 1:36.120 14:28:38.538 9 1:35.062 14:35:06.681
2 1:34.430 14:23:43.346 6 1:35.931 14:30:14.469 10 1:36.757 14:36:43.438
3 1:34.624 14:25:17.970 ’ 1:35.949 14:31:50418 by 9. 455 LONGHIN M. - Honda AN
4 1:34.784 14:26:52.754 8 1:36.163 14:33:26.581 1 1:39.650 14:22:11.909
5 1:34.797 14:28:27.551 9 1:36.471 14:35:03.052 2 1:36.216 14:23:48.125
6 1:34.158 14:30:01.709 10 1:37.316 14:36:40.368 3 1:36.094 14:25:24.219
7 1:35.207 14:31:36.916  po, 6 - # 94 TERRANEO P. - Yamaha AN 4 1:36.775 14:27:00.994
8 1:34.901 14:33:11.817 1 1:42.259 14:22:14.692 5 1:36.433 14:28:37.427
9 1:36.143 14:34:47.960 2 1:36.861 14:23:51.553 6 1:35.995 14:30:13.422
10 1:34.773 14:36:22.733 3 1:35.918 14:25:27.471 7 1:36.641 14:31:50.063
Po. 3 - # 64 RAVAIOLI M. - Honda f'(f)fspg;‘; 4 1:36.428 14:27:03.899 8 1:36.202 14:33:26.265
1 1:37.075 14:22:09.998 5 1:36.087 14:28:39.986 9 1:36.294 14:35:02.559
2 1:34.865 14:23:44.863 6 1:36.038 14:30:16.024 10 1:37.495 14:36:40.054
3 1:34.700 14:25:19.563 7 1:35.779 14:31:51803 by 10. # 341 MARCHIONI P. - Honda A
4 1:35.045 14:26:54.608 8 1:36.161 14:33:27.964 1 1:43.652 14:22:16.264
5 1:35.520 14:28:30.128 9 1:36.139 14:35:04.103 2 1:37.431 14:23:53.695
6 1:35.128 14:30:05.256 10 1:37.081 14:36:41.184 3 1:37.744 14:25:31.439
7 1:34.853 14:31:40.109  po, 7 - # 338 VERDELLI G. - Honda o 4 1:36.619 14:27:08.058
8 1:35.199 14:33:15.308 1 1:41.444 14:22:13.579 5 1:36.247 14:28:44.305
9 1:35.971 14:34:51.279 2 1:36.775 14:23:50.354 6 1:38.396 14:30:22.701
10 1:40.243 14:36:31.522 3 1:36.406 14:25:26.760 7 1:37.714 14:32:00.415
Po. 4 - # 77 FUREGA M. - Honda f';;TT; 4 1:36.011 14:27:02.771 8 1:39.524 14:33:39.939
1 1:39.157 14:22:11.190 5 1:36.126 14:28:38.897 S 1:42.248 14:35:22.187
2 1:35.309 14:23:46.499 6 1:35.903 14:30:14.800 10 1:44.664 14:37:06.851
3 1:35.619 14:25:22.118 7 1:36.031 14:31:50.831
Fastest lap: 1:34.158
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 969 RIGON F. - Honda fiz‘ff;g(r)n; 4 1:44.539 14:27:29.053 9 1:47.921 14:36:34.115
1 1:44.421 14:22:17.369 > 1:43.846 14:29:12.899 " py 18- 4107 VIGNIF. - Honda A
2 1:39.689 14:23:57.058 6 1:43.941 14:30:56.840 1 1:53.679 14:22:27.317
3 1:39.909 14:25:36.967 7 1:42.089 14:32:38.929 2 1:46.448 14:24:13.765
4 1:39.189 14:27:16.156 8 1:40.531 14:34:19.460 3 1:45.348 14:25:59.113
5 1:39.319 14:28:55.475 9 1:40.851 14:36:00.311 4 1:47.491 14:27:46.604
6 1:39.005 14:30:34.480 10 1:41.733 14:37:42.044 5 1:44.737 14:29:31.341
7 1:38.960 14:32:13.440  po, 15 - # 17 CIANI D. - Yamaha + fff;;’z"f 6 1:44.422 14:31:15.763
8 1:39.003 14:33:52.533 1 1:54.310 14:22:27.762 7 1:44.818 14:33:00.581
9 1:39.593 14:35:32.126 2 1:46.067 14:24:13.829 8 1:47.377 14:34:47.958
10 1:39.367 14:37:11.493 3 1:44.227 14:25:58.056 9 1:46.226 14:36:34.184
Po. 12 - # 32 PONSICCHI R. - Honda A 4 1:43.530 14:27:41.586 by 19 # 33 BASCHIERA D. - Honda i
1 1:45.203 14:22:18.161 5 1:39.738 14:29:21.324 1 1:53.638 14:22:27.570
2 1:40.087 14:23:58.248 6 1:39.546 14:31:00.870 2 1:47.061 14:24:14.631
3 1:40.185 14:25:38.433 7 1:38.982 14:32:39.852 3 1:46.098 14:26:00.729
4 1:38.960 14:27:17.393 8 1:39.746 14:34:19.598 4 1:46.741 14:27:47.470
5 1:39.165 14:28:56.558 9 1:40.861 14:36:00.459 5 1:45.072 14:29:32.542
6 1:39.232 14:30:35.790 10 1:41.646 14:37:42.105 6 1:45.744 14:31:18.286
7 1:38.902 14:32:14.692  po, 16 - # 231 CONTI F. - Honda Df‘lpfam; 7 1:43.581 14:33:01.867
8 1:38.772 14:33:53.464 1 1:47.036 14:22:20.148 8 1:48.518 14:34:50.385
9 1:39.202 14:35:32.666 2 1:40.345 14:24:00.493 9 1:46.599 14:36:36.984
10 1:39.555 14:37:12.221 3 1:39.732 14:25:40.225 0 50 w106 ROSATI D. - Honda Di:f.lPll'_i::
Po. 13 - # 69 MASI R. - Honda A 4 2:11.264 14:27:51.489 1 2:00.875 14:22:33.857
1 1:45.645 14:22:18.724 5 1:41.561 14:29:33.050 2 1:41.795 14:24:15.652
2 1:39.874 14:23:58.598 6 1:42.908 14:31:15.958 3 1:43.119 14:25:58.771
3 1:39.997 14:25:38.595 7 1:44.793 14:33:00.751 4 1:44.016 14:27:42.787
4 1:39.162 14:27:17.757 8 1:44.770 14:34:45.521 5 1:40.444 14:29:23.231
5 1:39.117 14:28:56.874 9 1:44.674 14:36:30.195 6 1:53.004 14:31:16.325
6 1:39.098 14:30:35.972  po, 17 - # 35 RICCARDI E. - Husquarna e 7 1:44.684 14:33:01.009
7 1:39.073 14:32:15.045 1 1:53.215 14:22:26.779 8 2:00.298 14:35:01.307
8 1:38.852 14:33:53.897 2 1:45.682 14:24:12.461 9 1:43.710 14:36:45.017
9 1:39.122 14:35:33.019 3 1.45.567 14:25:58.028
10 1:39.392 14:37:12.411 4 1:47.837 14:27:45.865
Po. 14 - # 23 FUSI L. - Honda \ 1o aee > 1:45.146 14:29:31.011
1 1:49.401 14:22:22.966 6 1:44.412 14:31:15.423
2 1.40.698 14:24:03.664 7 1:44.964 14:33:00.387
3 1.40.850 14:25:44.514 8 1:45.807 14:34:46.154
Fastest lap: 1:34.158
Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires Sponsored by: ———
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31 MARZ0 2019 £ & eoffroadproracing
Internazionali Supermoto Ottobiano S5-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb?n/hg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 66 VITTORIO D. - Husqvarna i
1 2:06.542 14:22:39.995
2 1:44.529 14:24:24.524
3 1:47.492 14:26:12.016
4 1:47.373 14:27:59.389
> 1:46.491 14:29:45.880
6 1:46.097 14:31:31.977
7 1:50.519 14:33:22.496
8 1:49.684 14:35:12.180
9 1:48.844 14:37:01.024

Fastest lap: 1:34.158

Official Partner: Official Supplier ——— Motorcycle Partner: ———  Official Tires
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